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CONFIDENTIAL: cat for Appoinment to Tour
2171 Flint Drive
Fort Myers, Florida

Well-established cabinet manufacturing business and real
estate is available for sale. This multi-building complex is
zoned IH - Heavy Industrial - City of Fort Myers. Listing
is CONFIDENTIAL- Please contact brokers for additional
information, DO NOT APPROACH EMPLOYEES OR
CONTACT BUSINESS.

PRICE: $2,700,000



2171 Flint Drive

Fort Myers, Florida

LOCATION

Fully equipped industrial manufacturing facilty consisting of four separate
buildings totalling 47,800+ square feet located in the city of Fort Myers,
Florida. Site is 5 minutes from exit 138 on I-75.

AMENITIES

> Four building industrial complex
totaling approximately 47,800+

square feet

> Built in increments 1977-2005

> Fully equipped and highly

automated cabinetry
manufacturing plant

> Price includes manufacturing
equipment & machinery, forklift,

delivery vehicles

BUILDINGS

Building# Yr Built

214141

2141-2
2141-3
21711

EXTERIOR

1977
2005

1984
1979

> 100% air conditioned

> Ideal location and very
convenient to |-75.

> Property sits on 171,779+ SF
3.94 acres

> Zoned IH - City of Fort Myers

> Additional information available
with signed Confidentiality
Agreement

Square Ft

2,160

14,387
7,860
29,035
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This document/email has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers
International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information
including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own
inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms,
conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from.
This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and /or its licensor(s). © 2016. All rights reserved. This
communication is not intended to cause or induce breach of an existing listing agreement.
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CONTACT US

WILLIAM MANKIN
239 985 8082
william.mankin@colliers.com

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL
CO]_]jerS 13241 University Drive, Suite#101

INTERNATIONAL Fort Myers, Florida 33907
239 418 0300
www.colliers.com




