

WILLIAM MANKIN william.mankin@colliers.com 239 985 8082



COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL 13241 University Drive, Suite#10 Fort Myers, Florida 33907 www.colliers.com

# CONFIDENTIAL: Call for Appoinment to Tour 2171 Flint Drive Fort Myers, Florida

Well-established cabinet manufacturing business and real estate is available for sale. This multi-building complex is zoned IH - Heavy Industrial - City of Fort Myers. Listing is CONFIDENTIAL- Please contact brokers for additional information, DO NOT APPROACH EMPLOYEES OR CONTACT BUSINESS.

PRICE: \$2,700,000

## 2171 Flint Drive Fort Myers, Florida

#### **LOCATION**

Fully equipped industrial manufacturing facilty consisting of four separate buildings totalling  $47,800\pm$  square feet located in the city of Fort Myers, Florida. Site is 5 minutes from exit 138 on I-75.

#### **AMENITIES**

- > Four building industrial complex totaling approximately 47,800± square feet
- > Built in increments 1977-2005
- Fully equipped and highly automated cabinetry manufacturing plant
- > Price includes manufacturing equipment & machinery, forklift, delivery vehicles

- > 100% air conditioned
- > Ideal location and very convenient to 1-75.
- > Property sits on 171,779± SF 3.94 acres
- > Zoned IH City of Fort Myers
- Additional information available with signed Confidentiality
  Agreement

#### **BUILDINGS**

Building#	Yr Built	Square Ft	OH Doors
2141-1	1977	2,160	0
2141-2	2005	14,387	8
2141-3	1984	7,860	4
2171-1	1979	29,035	5

### **EXTERIOR**



This document/email has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and /or its licensor(s). © 2016. All rights reserved. This communication is not intended to cause or induce breach of an existing listing agreement.



#### **CONTACT US**

WILLIAM MANKIN 239 985 8082 william.mankin@colliers.com



#### COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL

13241 University Drive, Suite#101 Fort Myers, Florida 33907 239 418 0300

www.colliers.com